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Jufri Sibarani

Subject: TU & CAT Reman Transaction_PT Madhani (REVISED SCHEDULE)

Location: Balikpapan Stalkuda

Start: Fri 29/09/2023 08:30

End: Fri 29/09/2023 16:00

Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer: Hartina Widychrisanti

Required Attendees: Heintje Sekeh; Deddy Dwiyono; Hananto Bentar; Jufri Sibarani; Muhammad Hisyam; Alimuddin; Miftahul Asror; Efraim Ivan 

Sampe; Djuwito; Iwan H Sulistio; Agus Arian Noor; Arya Fahrian; Hengki Yulipri; Bambang F Rianto; Edy Muhery; Yulianto 

Susanto; Prasetyo H Kurniawan; Russel Nolan; Misbakhul Umam; Antonio Vilches; Satria Setiawan

Optional Attendees: Sinta Maria Fitriana Karundeng

All, 

Revision of schedule to 29 Sept. 

 

San� 

 

Dear all, 

 

Please lock your calendar for this discussion. 

 

Thanks, 

San� 

 

 

_____________________________________________ 

From: Hartina Widychrisanti  

Sent: Saturday, September 16, 2023 11:41 AM 

To: Heintje Sekeh <heintje.sekeh@trakindo.co.id>; Deddy Dwiyono <deddy.dwiyono@trakindo.co.id>; Hananto Bentar <hbentar@trakindo.co.id>; Jufri Sibarani 

<jufri.sibarani@trakindo.co.id>; Muhammad Hisyam <mhisyam@trakindo.co.id>; Alimuddin <alimuddin@trakindo.co.id>; Miftahul Asror 
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<miftahul.asror@trakindo.co.id>; Efraim Ivan Sampe <esampe@trakindo.co.id>; Djuwito <djuwito@trakindo.co.id>; Iwan H Sulistio <isulistio@trakindo.co.id>; 

Agus Arian Noor <agus.noor@trakindo.co.id>; Arya Fahrian <arya.fahrian@trakindo.co.id>; Hengki Yulipri <hengki.yulipri@trakindo.co.id>; Bambang F Rianto 

<brianto@trakindo.co.id>; Edy Muhery <edy.muhery@trakindo.co.id>; Yulianto Susanto <yulianto.susanto@trakindo.co.id>; Prasetyo H Kurniawan 

<pkurniawan@trakindo.co.id> 

Cc: Russel Nolan <rnolan@trakindo.co.id>; Misbakhul Umam <misbakhul.umam@trakindo.co.id>; Antonio Vilches <antonio.vilches@trakindo.co.id>; Satria 

Setiawan <satria.setiawan@trakindo.co.id> 

Subject: FW: TU & CAT Reman Transaction_PT Madhani 

 

Dear All, 

 

I plan to get everyone to discuss about the “to-be” Reman Process for Madhani. 

The plan is to have it in Balikpapan on Friday, 22 Sept 2023. (please confirm your availability as this is important and urgent). 

 

Prior to the mee�ng, I would ask for each branch to prepare a couple of slides – content of slides will follow on Monday. 

 

I will send the invita�on soon to lock your calendar. 

 

Thanks, 

San� 

 

 

From: Misbakhul Umam <misbakhul.umam@trakindo.co.id>  

Sent: Tuesday, September 5, 2023 9:05 AM 

To: Hengki Yulipri <hengki.yulipri@trakindo.co.id>; Arya Fahrian <arya.fahrian@trakindo.co.id>; Agus Arian Noor <agus.noor@trakindo.co.id>; Deddy Dwiyono 

<deddy.dwiyono@trakindo.co.id>; Jufri Sibarani <jufri.sibarani@trakindo.co.id>; Alimuddin <alimuddin@trakindo.co.id>; Miftahul Asror 

<miftahul.asror@trakindo.co.id>; Yulianto Susanto <yulianto.susanto@trakindo.co.id>; Putra Ariyadi <putra.ariyadi@trakindo.co.id>; Prasetyo H Kurniawan 

<pkurniawan@trakindo.co.id>; Efraim Ivan Sampe <esampe@trakindo.co.id> 

Cc: Hartina Widychrisanti <hwchrisanti@trakindo.co.id>; Satria Setiawan <satria.setiawan@trakindo.co.id>; Heintje Sekeh <heintje.sekeh@trakindo.co.id>; 

Hananto Bentar <hbentar@trakindo.co.id>; Muhammad Hisyam <mhisyam@trakindo.co.id>; Bambang F Rianto <brianto@trakindo.co.id>; Edy Muhery 

<edy.muhery@trakindo.co.id>; Djuwito <djuwito@trakindo.co.id>; Bram Majidar Pasya <bram.pasya@trakindo.co.id>; Indrasuara LS Si'lang 

<indrasuara.silang@trakindo.co.id>; Oki <oki@trakindo.co.id>; Russel Nolan <rnolan@trakindo.co.id> 

Subject: TU & CAT Reman Transaction_PT Madhani 

 

Bapak – Bapak, 

 

Terlampir adalah proses Reman baik TU dan CAT yang selama ini sudah berjalan di site support TU - Madhani 

 

Mohon menggunakan process ini sebelum ada agreement baru dengan MTN 
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Mohon share process ini, jika ada pihak MTN yang menanyakan mengenai Proses TU dan CAT Reman 

 

Ada concern lain di persilahkan 

 

Terima kasih 

 

 

Best Regards, 
 
Misbakhul Umam 

Mining CI/Mining Customer Support 
 
PT Trakindo Utama  

Head Office 

TMT 1 BUILDING, 10th Floor  
Jalan Cilandak KKO No.1, Jakarta 12560, Indonesia 

Tel. +62 21 299 766 44 (1075) • Mobile: +62 85230008361 
Fax: +62 21 782 2357, 2997 6612 

www.trakindo.co.id 
Call Center 1500 228 
Facebook • LinkedIn •  YouTube: PT Trakindo Utama 
Instagram: @trakindoutama 
 

 

 

 


